
Westminster Abbey Choir School

Term Dates 2023 - 2024

Apr 2024

Michaelmas Term 2023 Form I Forms II-V
Start of Term 2.30 pm Wednesday 6 September 2023 4.30 pm Tuesday 5 September 2023

6.00 pm Friday 29 September 2023

7.00 pm Sunday 1 October 2023

Start of Half Term 6.00 pm Friday 13th October 2023 4.00 pm Sunday 15 October 2023

End of Half Term 7.00 pm Wednesday 25 October 2023 5.00 pm Wednesday 25 October 2023 (6pm Supper)

6.00 pm Friday 17 November 2023

7.00 pm Sunday 19 November 2023

End of Term Friday 15 December 2023 after school concert tbc Friday 15 December 2023 after school concert tbc

Christmas Period starts* 10.00 am Tuesday 19 December (10.30 am Song School)

Christmas Period ends 4.00 pm Monday 25 December 2023

*  Christmas Period usually only for boys in Forms III-V

Lent Term 2024 Form I Forms II-V
Start of Term 7.00 pm Wednesday 10 January 2024 5.00 pm Wednesday 10 January 2024 (6pm Supper)

Start of Half Term 6.00 pm Friday 9 February 2024 4.00 pm Sunday 11 February 2024

End of Half Term Bedtime Sunday 18 February 2024 5.00pm Sunday 18 February 2024

End of Term 6.00 pm Friday 22 March 2024 4.00 pm Sunday 31 March 2024 (21 March -31 March Easter period)

6.00pm Friday 15 March 2024

Bedtime Sunday 17 March 2024

Summer Term 2024 Form I Forms II-V
Start of Term 7.00 pm Sunday 21 April 2024 5.30 pm Sunday 21 April 2024

Start of Half Term 6.00 pm Friday 24 May 2024 6.00 pm Friday 24 May 2024

End of Half Term 7:00 pm Sunday 2 June 2024 5.00 pm Saturday 1 June 2024

6.00pm Friday 28 June 2024

Bedtime Sunday 30 June 2024

End of Term 4.00 pm Sunday 14 July 2024 4.00 pm Sunday 14 July 2024

All dates subject to change, as necessary

Exeat Weekend

Exeat Weekend

Exeat Weekend

Exeat Weekend


